12:30

1:00

1:20

1:40

2:15

2:45

3:00

District Technology Advisory Committee
Thursday, January 9, 2020
12:30 - 3:00, Board Room

Agenda

Introductions/Check in
Agenda

Technology Highlights:
Technology & AVID, Kevin Olson - Cascade
Parent Engagement w/Remind and a Webpage, Jessica Udd, Lake View

Updates (Communicate)
e Technology Replacement Levy
® Security Measures
o SPAM Filter Change
o Password Management Disabled
o Multi Factor Authentication (MFA) Investigation
e Elementary Lab Standard
e Domain Name Next Steps
e Qmlativ

Media Literacy & K-12 Library Curriculum
Instructional Technology:

e Coaching Model
e Tech Connect 2020 Planning

Improving Communication/Service: FreshService (TMA replacement)
DTAC Take Aways (Collaborate, Communicate)

Dismissal

Remaining DTAC Meeting Dates 2019 — 2020:
Tuesday, March 24, 2020
Tuesday, June 9, 2020



