

District Technology Advisory Committee Thursday, January 9, 2020 12:30 – 3:00, Board Room

Agenda

12:30	Introductions/Check in Agenda
	Technology Highlights: Technology & AVID, Kevin Olson - Cascade Parent Engagement w/Remind and a Webpage, Jessica Udd, Lake View
1:00	 Updates (Communicate) Technology Replacement Levy Security Measures SPAM Filter Change Password Management Disabled Multi Factor Authentication (MFA) Investigation Elementary Lab Standard Domain Name Next Steps Qmlativ
1:20	Media Literacy & K-12 Library Curriculum
1:40	Instructional Technology:
	Coaching ModelTech Connect 2020 Planning
2:15	Improving Communication/Service: FreshService (TMA replacement)
2:45	DTAC Take Aways (Collaborate, Communicate)
3:00	Dismissal

Remaining DTAC Meeting Dates 2019 – 2020: Tuesday, March 24, 2020 Tuesday, June 9, 2020